
MALE 132.0 RESULTS

Male 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Brett Freeman Pittsburg 130.4 205.0 10

2 Austin  Ruff Shawnee Heights 128.8 195.0 8

3 Charles Huns Turner 126.8 195.0 6

4 Hunter Kanitz Goddard High School 130.8 185.0 4

5 Jake Lowen Goddard High School 131.4 185.0 2

6 Adaam Lee Pittsburg 130.0 175.0 1

7 Romeo Jolley Goddard High School 128.6 175.0 0

8 Jaden Robinson Bonner Springs 130.0 175.0 0

9 Drew Ernsdorff St. James Academy 130.2 175.0 0

10 JR Reno Bonner Springs 131.0 165.0 0

11 Joe  Walter Kapaun Mt. Carmel 132.0 165.0 0

12 Wyatt Carr Goddard High School 131.0 155.0 0

13 Austin Lampton Bonner Springs 131.0 140.0 0

14 Seth Van Dyken Bonner Springs 132.0 120.0 0

15 Hunter  Sharp Valley Center High School 130.4 115.0 0

16 Tristan Mollelo Valley Center High School 125.7 95.0 0

17 Tucker Pearce Lansing Lions 124.6 90.0 0

Male 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Charles Huns Turner 126.8 295.0 10

2 Brett Freeman Pittsburg 130.4 295.0 8

3 Jaden Robinson Bonner Springs 130.0 280.0 6

4 Jake Lowen Goddard High School 131.4 270.0 4



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

5 Hunter Kanitz Goddard High School 130.8 265.0 2

6 Drew Ernsdorff St. James Academy 130.2 240.0 1

7 Austin Lampton Bonner Springs 131.0 225.0 0

8 JR Reno Bonner Springs 131.0 210.0 0

9 Austin  Ruff Shawnee Heights 128.8 205.0 0

10 Seth Van Dyken Bonner Springs 132.0 190.0 0

11 Wyatt Carr Goddard High School 131.0 165.0 0

12 Tucker Pearce Lansing Lions 124.6 135.0 0

13 Tristan Mollelo Valley Center High School 125.7 0 0

14 Romeo Jolley Goddard High School 128.6 0 0

15 Adaam Lee Pittsburg 130.0 0 0

16 Hunter  Sharp Valley Center High School 130.4 0 0

17 Joe  Walter Kapaun Mt. Carmel 132.0 0 0

Male 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Hunter Kanitz Goddard High School 130.8 210.0 10

2 Charles Huns Turner 126.8 205.0 8

3 Brett Freeman Pittsburg 130.4 205.0 6

4 Jake Lowen Goddard High School 131.4 195.0 4

5 Jaden Robinson Bonner Springs 130.0 190.0 2

6 Austin Lampton Bonner Springs 131.0 185.0 1

7 Romeo Jolley Goddard High School 128.6 175.0 0

8 Joe  Walter Kapaun Mt. Carmel 132.0 165.0 0

9 Adaam Lee Pittsburg 130.0 160.0 0

10 Drew Ernsdorff St. James Academy 130.2 160.0 0

11 JR Reno Bonner Springs 131.0 160.0 0

12 Hunter  Sharp Valley Center High School 130.4 155.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

13 Wyatt Carr Goddard High School 131.0 155.0 0

14 Tristan Mollelo Valley Center High School 125.7 135.0 0

15 Austin  Ruff Shawnee Heights 128.8 135.0 0

16 Seth Van Dyken Bonner Springs 132.0 120.0 0

17 Tucker Pearce Lansing Lions 124.6 105.0 0

Male 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Brett Freeman Pittsburg 130.4 705.0 10

2 Charles Huns Turner 126.8 695.0 8

3 Hunter Kanitz Goddard High School 130.8 660.0 6

4 Jake Lowen Goddard High School 131.4 650.0 4

5 Jaden Robinson Bonner Springs 130.0 645.0 2

6 Drew Ernsdorff St. James Academy 130.2 575.0 1

7 Austin Lampton Bonner Springs 131.0 550.0 0

8 Austin  Ruff Shawnee Heights 128.8 535.0 0

9 JR Reno Bonner Springs 131.0 535.0 0

10 Wyatt Carr Goddard High School 131.0 475.0 0

11 Seth Van Dyken Bonner Springs 132.0 430.0 0

12 Romeo Jolley Goddard High School 128.6 350.0 0

13 Adaam Lee Pittsburg 130.0 335.0 0

14 Tucker Pearce Lansing Lions 124.6 330.0 0

15 Joe  Walter Kapaun Mt. Carmel 132.0 330.0 0

16 Hunter  Sharp Valley Center High School 130.4 270.0 0

17 Tristan Mollelo Valley Center High School 125.7 230.0 0


